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VIA FIRST CLASS MAIL 

Christopher A. Ward, Esq. 

Brenna A. Dolphin, Esq. 

Polsinelli PC 

222 Delaware Avenue, Suite 1101 

Wilmington, DE 19801 

E-mail: cward@polsinelli.com 

E-mail: bdolphin@polsinelli.com 

[Counsel to the Debtors and Debtors-in-

Possession] 

 

John H. Knight, Esq. 

Richards, Layton and Finger, PA 

One Rodney Square 

920 N. King Street 

Wilmington, DE 19801 

E-mail: knight@rlf.com 

[Counsel to DIP Agent & Prepetition ABL 

Agent] 

 

Regina Kelbon, Esq. 

Blank Rome LLP 

1201 Market Street, Suite 800 

Wilmington, DE 19801 

E-mail: kelbon@blankrome.com 

[Counsel to Prepetition Term Loan Agent] 

 

David L. Buchbinder 

Office of the United States Trustee  

J. Caleb Boggs Federal Building  

844 King Street, Suite 2207  

Lockbox 35  

Wilmington, DE 19801 

E-mail: david.l.buchbinder@usdoj.gov 

VIA FIRST CLASS MAIL 

SportCo Holdings, Inc. 

267 Columbia Ave. 

Chapin SC 29036 

 

Timothy W. Walsh, Esq. 

Darren Azman, Esq. 

Riley T. Orloff, Esq. 

McDermott Will & Emery LLP 

340 Madison Avenue 

New York, NY 10173 

E-mail: twwalsh@mwe.com 

E-mail: dazman@mwe.com 

E-mail: rorloff@mwe.com 

[Counsel to the Debtors and Debtors-in-

Possession] 

 

Daniel J. McGuire, Esq. 

Winston & Strawn LLP 

35 W. Wacker Drive 

Chicago, IL 60601 

E-mail: dmcguire@winston.com 

[Counsel to DIP Agent & Prepetition ABL 

Agent] 

 

Adam Friedman, Esq. 

Jonathan Koevary, Esq. 

Olshan Frome Wolosky LLP 

1325 Avenue of the Americas 

New York, NY 10019 

E-mail: afriedman@olshanlaw.com 

E-mail: jkoevary@olshanlaw.com 

[Counsel to Prepetition Term Loan Agent] 
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